
Orthopaedic Specialty Societies

Specialty Day Meetings
There are many educational opportunities offered virtually this spring.  

Click on the each title to access meeting details.

ASES 2021 Virtual Specialty Day Meeting 
Saturday, February 27, 10:00 am - 1:35 pm EST

LLRS / OTA Joint Specialty Meeting
Saturday, March 6, 10:00 am - 12:50 pm EST

OTA / ASES Joint Specialty Meeting  
Saturday, March 13, 10:00 am - 12:00 pm EST

AANA / AOSSM Specialty Day Evening Edition 
Wednesday - Thursday, March 17 - 18, 8:00 pm - 10:00 pm EST

AOFAS: Foot & Ankle Specialty Spotlight:
Ankle Instability 

Wednesday, March 24, 8:00 pm - 10:00 pm EST

Musculoskeletal Tumor Society Specialty Day Program
Friday, March 26, 10:00 am - 1:00 pm EST (tentative)

Ruth Jackson Orthopaedic Society
Leadership Transition and Awards Announcement

Monday, March 29, 8:00 pm EST (tentative)

Orthopaedic Allied Societies

2021 Spring Events

ORS: Principles of Clinical Research (10-hour Course) 
Available Virtual/On-Demand

ORS: The Art of Grantsmanship (9-hour Course) 
Available Virtual/On-Demand

OMeGA: Benchmarking Data for 
Fellowship Directors 

Wednesday, February 24, 7:00 pm - 7:45 pm EST

AOA’s Council of Orthopaedic Residency Directors: 
2021 Virtual Spring CORD Conference 

Thursday, March 11, 7:00 pm - 10:00 pm EST

AOA: Bone Health Optimization 
and Peri-Prosthetic Fractures: 

An Own the Bone Symposium Pre-Event 
Tuesday, March 23, 7:00 pm - 8:15 pm EST

AOA: Establishing Professionalism as a Priority: 
Orthopaedic Surgery and the Cultural Movement

to Create Safe Work Environments 
Tuesday, March 23, 8:30 pm - 9:45 pm EST

AOA: Council of Orthopaedic Residency Directors:
Advising Medical Students Webinar 

Tuesday, March 30, 8:00 pm - 9:00 pm EST

There are many educational opportunities offered virtually this spring.  
Click on the each title to access event details.
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